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RISULTATI E CLASSIFICHE



3° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

19/06/2011 - CAPACCIO (SA)

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,768 1

2 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSE 16,786 1

3 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,797 1

4 PASCALE ANTONIO ML SMART LIL HICKORY 16,926 1

5 MARMO ANTONIO SAFARIS STAR 16,999 1

6 ESPOSITO ANIELLO TORNADO 17,035 1

7 MARMO ANTONIO DR RELIABLE SKIP 17,079 1

8 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JACK 17,097 1

9 NARDOZZA ANTONIO TN SAFARI PLAYBOY 17,173 1

10 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 17,218 1

1 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE STRAW BABY 17,282 2

2 ORSI CHARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS 17,349 2

3 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 17,388 2

4 DI NORCIA DOMENICO HEART CHIC OLENA 17,458 2

5 ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN 17,462 2

6 MARMO ANTONIO PEPPY HAND BAR 17,518 2

7 PALMIERI PASQUALE SAFARI DOLL 17,519 2

8 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDU JR 17,542 2

9 MENNELLA LUIGI CRISTAL 17,601 2

10 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI OLENA 17,618 2

11 TESSITORE MARIO ZIPP PRETTY PAIN 17,717 2

1 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 17,865 3

2 LA MARCA ANTONIO NANU 17,873 3

3 CAPOLUONGO ETTORE LUCKY BORDEN REWARD 17,974 3

4 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE EASTER SERRA BAR DOC 18,098 3

5 BISOGNO GABRIELE LUNA 18,098 3

6 PUGLIESE SALVATORE BAR SUG 18,133 3

7 LA REGINA FRANCESCO LV FRENCHMANSJODY 18,230 3



3° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

19/06/2011 - CAPACCIO (SA)

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

8 ZICCA ANDREA ZEPHIR DREAM 18,360 3

9 DI LUCIA MARCO MISS SLEEPY 18,393 3

10 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA JEY 18,406 3

11 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 18,447 3

12 PALMIERI PASQUALE LUCKY BORDEN REWARD 18,519 3

13 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 18,749 3

1 MORONE TOMMASO GOLD GREAT REMINIC 18,915 4

2 LA REGINA FRANCESCO WITH AN ATTITUDE 19,217 4

3 MARMO ANTONIO DUAL GORGE 19,241 4

4 MATTIELLO RAFFAELE VENERE 19,450 4

5 TUCCILO GIUSEPPE MISTER DOC LAST 19,514 4

6 AMBROSINO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 19,683 4

7 LOISI DIEGO MARGOT 19,687 4

8 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA MR NEVADA COLONEL 19,801 4

9 CASTALDO ASCANIO OMBRA 19,860 4

10 ORSI CHRISTIAN PLAYMATE OF THE 21,219 4

11 TAMMONE DANIELE AG OAC JACS 22,748 4

PUGLIESE SALVATORE FANNY NT

PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP NT

GNASSO MARIA LARISA NOT ON SALE NT

LA MARCA ANTONIO SONNY BERRY BAR NT

DI LASCIO FRANCESCO SIRIA NT

GNASSO MARIA LARISA THE SNOW MAN COMETH NT

DURACCIO VINCENZO MM CAT CODY NT

PASCALE ANTONIO SATIN GLOW BAR NT

PROVENZA CARMINE ALI NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,768 54

2 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSE 16,786 53

3 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,797 52

4 PASCALE ANTONIO ML SMART LIL HICKORY 16,926 51

5 MARMO ANTONIO SAFARIS STAR 16,999 50

6 ESPOSITO ANIELLO TORNADO 17,035 49

7 MARMO ANTONIO DR RELIABLE SKIP 17,079 0

8 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JACK 17,097 47

9 NARDOZZA ANTONIO TN SAFARI PLAYBOY 17,173 46

10 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 17,218 0

11 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE STRAW BABY 17,282 44

12 ORSI CHARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS 17,349 43

13 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 17,388 42

14 DI NORCIA DOMENICO HEART CHIC OLENA 17,458 41

15 ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN 17,462 40

16 MARMO ANTONIO PEPPY HAND BAR 17,518 0

17 PALMIERI PASQUALE SAFARI DOLL 17,519 38

18 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDU JR 17,542 37

19 MENNELLA LUIGI CRISTAL 17,601 36

20 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI OLENA 17,618 35

21 TESSITORE MARIO ZIPP PRETTY PAIN 17,717 34

22 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 17,865 0

23 LA MARCA ANTONIO NANU 17,873 0

24 CAPOLUONGO ETTORE LUCKY BORDEN REWARD 17,974 31

25 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE EASTER SERRA BAR DOC 18,098 30

BISOGNO GABRIELE LUNA 18,098 30

27 PUGLIESE SALVATORE BAR SUG 18,133 28

28 LA REGINA FRANCESCO LV FRENCHMANSJODY 18,230 27

29 ZICCA ANDREA ZEPHIR DREAM 18,360 0

30 DI LUCIA MARCO MISS SLEEPY 18,393 25

                    3 tappa Campionato Campania



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 16,768 54

                    3 tappa Campionato Campania

31 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA JEY 18,406 24

32 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 18,447 23

33 PALMIERI PASQUALE LUCKY BORDEN REWARD 18,519 0

34 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 18,749 0

35 MORONE TOMMASO GOLD GREAT REMINIC 18,915 20

36 LA REGINA FRANCESCO WITH AN ATTITUDE 19,217 0

37 MARMO ANTONIO DUAL GORGE 19,241 0

38 MATTIELLO RAFFAELE VENERE 19,450 17

39 TUCCILO GIUSEPPE MISTER DOC LAST 19,514 16

40 AMBROSINO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 19,683 15

41 LOISI DIEGO MARGOT 19,687 14

42 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA MR NEVADA COLONEL 19,801 0

43 CASTALDO ASCANIO OMBRA 19,860 12

44 ORSI CHRISTIAN PLAYMATE OF THE 21,219 11

45 TAMMONE DANIELE AG OAC JACS 22,748 10

46 PUGLIESE SALVATORE FANNY NT 0

47 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP NT 0

48 GNASSO MARIA LARISA NOT ON SALE NT 1

49 LA MARCA ANTONIO SONNY BERRY BAR NT 0

50 DI LASCIO FRANCESCO SIRIA NT 1

51 GNASSO MARIA LARISA THE SNOW MAN COMETH NT 0

52 DURACCIO VINCENZO MM CAT CODY NT 1

53 PASCALE ANTONIO SATIN GLOW BAR NT 0

54 PROVENZA CARMINE ALI NT 1



3° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

19/06/2011 - CAPACCIO (SA)

Pole Open 3 Div

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 SALSANO PIETRO LUNA 21,830 1

2 MARMO ANTONIO JAFLA 21,943 1

3 ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN 22,063 1

4 TESSITORE MARIO ZIPP PRETTY PAIN 22,229 1

5 MARMO ANTONIO PEPPY HABD BAR 22,237 1

1 LA REGINA FRANCESCO LV FRENCHMAN JODY 22,972 2

2 MATTIELLO RAFFAELE VENERE 23,317 2

3 CAPOLUONGO ETTORE LUCKY 23,518 2

PROVENZA CARMINE ALI NT


